Stgdan i Grand Prix Kappingini 2. umfard - Menn

Navn
(Fgdiar 2007 - 2008)
Lukas Bessason
Silas Dam Lindberg
Paetur E. Thorkildshgj
Erling Erlendsson
Fedja Drobnjak

(Fpdiar 2005 - 2006)
Heini M. Askham
Simun G. Nielsen

Noéa Nonklett

Villiam Marius Samuelsen
David Gislason

Isak Brisenfeldt

Filip Hansen

Markus Bardarson Dahl
Hanus Lydersen

Ari Rasmussen Weihe
Aki Eliasen

William Hansen
Andreas Winther Klit
Karl Joensen

Jéni Janusarson Strgm
Andreas Debess

(Fgdiar 2003 - 2004)
Bartal E. Eidesgaard
Jénas L. Schiller

Rani Dahl

Heini Hansen
Brandur A. Matras
Hans Jacob Hjelm
Niklas Jogvan Arge
Toérélvur S. Brestisson
Jénas A Bergi

Fridi Dam Lindberg
Jakup [ Jakupsstovu
Jéhannis Erlendsson
Heini Holm Jacobsen

(Fpdiar 2001 - 2002)
Bartal Debess
Johan N. Dam
Martin V. Sivertsen
Roi Bech

Rani Jacobsen
Natanael A. Matras
Rdni Bech

Arg.

2007 Svimjifelagid Flot
2008 Havnar Svimijifelag
2007 Havnar Svimjifelag
2007 Havnar Svimijifelag
2008 Agir Klaksvik

2006 Zgir Klaksvik

2005 Havnar Svimjifelag
2006 Havnar Svimijifelag
2005 Havnar Svimjifelag
2005 Havnar Svimjifelag
2006 Havnar Svimjifelag
2005 Svimijifelagio Flot
2005 Havnar Svimjifelag
2006 Zgir Klaksvik

2005 Havnar Svimjifelag
2006 Havnar Svimijifelag
2005 Svimijifelagid Flot
2005 Havnar Svimijifelag
2005 Svimijifelagid Flot
2006 Havnar Svimijifelag
2006 Suduroyar Svimjifelag

2003 Havnar Svimijifelag
2003 Havnar Svimjifelag
2004 Suduroyar Svimjifelag
2003 Suduroyar Svimjifelag
2003 Agir Klaksvik

2003 Suduroyar Svimjifelag
2004 Havnar Svimijifelag
2003 Agir Klaksvik

2003 Agir Klaksvik

2003 Havnar Svimjifelag
2004 Svimijifelagio Flot
2003 Havnar Svimjifelag
2004 Havnar Svimijifelag

2002 Suduroyar Svimjifelag
2002 Havnar Svimijifelag
2002 Agir Klaksvik

2001 Suduroyar Svimjifelag
2001 Suduroyar Svimjifelag
2002 Agir Klaksvik

2002 Suduroyar Svimjifelag

Felag

Stig

354
254
244
114

59

316
304
264
264
204
156
140
120
106
102
90
84
81
54
35
25

360
288
250
244
242
212
176
144
143
128
128

86

58

328
305
296
266
263
244
176



Stgdan i Grand Prix Kappingini 2. umfard - Menn

( Fg@didr 2000 og adrenn)

Roland Toftum 1998 Suduroyar Svimjifelag 334
Rokur Trygvason 2000 Agir Klaksvik 330
Denis Voropaev 2000 Agir Klaksvik 284

Niels T. Nattestad 1998 Havnar Svimjifelag 220



